111 678 - Ed 2 - 00
Non contractual document
7.00 (1/2)
FleFleFleFleFlexibxibxibxibxible Ale Ale Ale Ale AC current prC current prC current prC current prC current probesobesobesobesobes AmpFLEXTM Series
AmpFLEXTM Series
These flexible current probes are as equally at home
measuring low AC currents of a few hundred mA’s as
they are measuring high currents of several tens of

1 2
3
Ordering information Reference
A101 AmpFLEX without electronic unit Contact  us
Accessories :
“Green” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.21
“Red” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.22
“Purple” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.23
“Black” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.24
“Blue” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.25
“Yellow” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.26
“Brown” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.27
“White” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.28
“Grey” catches (set of 10) P01.1019.29
9 assorted colours  (9 sets of 2) P01.1019.30
Coloured catches C.A 8310 (“blue”, “red”, “black” set of 2) P01.1019.31